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1999-2000 Cal-Neva Chapter Executive Committee
Chapter Officers /

i

/President, Mike Meinz, mmeinz@waterrights.swrcb.ca.gov, (916) 657-2048 /
resident-Elect, Elise Holland, eholland@esassoc.com, (415) 896-5900 (
ast President, Pat Coulston, (no e-mail address), (408) 649-2882
reasurer, Alice Low, alow@waterrights.swrcb.ca.gov, (916) 657-1985

Secretary, Scott Wilcox, sdw@eaest.com, (916)924-7450

Committee Chairs

Membership, Jeff Hagar, jhagar@value.net, (510) 215-9812
Finance, Wayne Lifton, wlifton@entrix.com, (925) 935-9920
Bylaws and Nominations,
\{gonservation, Ted Frink, tfrink@water.ca.gov, (916) 227-0177
isheries Information Network, Ramona Swenson, rswenson@pacbell.net
916) 684-4012
\/Continuing Education, Kathy Hieb, khieb@delta.dfg.ca.gov, (209) 942-
6078
‘tAwards,
Policy and Resolutions, Dave Lentz, 102336.3350@compuserve.com, (916)
358-2831
Sacramento-Davis Subunit, Juan Cervantes, jmcervantes@ucdavis.edu,
530) 750-0534
ewsletter Editor, Lauren Buffaloe, buffaloe@water.ca.gov, (916) 227-
1375
Ken Hashagen - Western Division khashage@hq.dfg.ca.gov
Sharon Shiba - T-shirt Sales sshiba@compuserve.com




